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Women / 4 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachana Aithal428
Pacific West

9.250 9.625 9.2259.625 37.725
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alison Birt429
Pacific West

9.025 9.400 9.3509.425 37.200
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Kayleigh Mora435
San Mateo

8.925 9.425 9.0009.350 36.700
5 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Isabella Cirina447
West Valley

9.375 9.250 9.0009.000 36.625
1 5 10 5T 4 

4 

Annelise Smaby422
Gold Star

8.775 9.125 9.0009.025 35.925
6 6 8T 5T 5 

5 

Riley Fries446
V-Force

8.675 9.300 8.7259.175 35.875
8 4 4 8 6 

6 

Marlys Kutach421
Gold Star

8.475 9.075 9.1259.075 35.750
10 7 6 3 7 

7 

Cheyenne Gayon438
Top Flight

9.125 8.600 9.0258.925 35.675
3 10 11 4 8 

8 

Alyssa Valera430
Pacific West

8.525 9.050 8.7008.625 34.900
9 8 13 9 9 

9 

Jessica Ng425
Menlo Sparks

8.200 8.850 8.6259.050 34.725
14 9 7 11 10 

10 

Sierra Short417
Elite

8.725 8.325 8.5509.025 34.625
7 14 8T 14 11 

11 

Jenna Vultaggio419
Elite

8.400 8.525 8.5758.600 34.100
11 12 14 13 12 

12 

Emily Middleton423
GymStars Modesto

8.275 8.575 8.4758.450 33.775
12T 11 16 15 13 

13 

Teresa Stover414
Clovis

8.275 7.975 8.6758.750 33.675
12T 15 12 10 14 

14 

Lily Hayes411
Cal Sports-Race St.

7.225 8.500 8.2259.150 33.100
16 13 5 16 15 

15 

Dahlia Gietka427
Monterey Bay

8.000 7.550 8.6008.500 32.650
15 16 15 12 16 

16 
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